
NOW OPEN! Supplemental 
Benefits Enrollment Season

Tuesday, Oct 8 
The Meadows
Wednesday, Oct 9
East Middle 
Thursday, Oct 10
Woodridge 
Friday, Oct 11
Amber Terrace
Monday, Oct 14 
West Middle
Tuesday, Oct 15
Ruby Young 

Wednesday, Oct 16
McCowan Middle
Thursday, Oct 17
Cockrell Hill 
Monday, Oct 21 
Katherine Johnson
Tuesday, Oct 22
Frank Moates
Wednesday, Oct 23
High School
Thursday, Oct 24
High School

Monday, Oct 28
Plant Services
Tuesday, Oct 29
Administration
Wednesday, Oct 30
Administration

First Financial Representatives will be at 
your campus on these days to assist you:

DeSoto ISD
200 East Belt Line Road 
DeSoto, Texas 75115




